1
7
M
o
ld
ed
 Ca
se

250-300	 1250	 1430	 1610	 1790	 1960	 2140	 2320	 2500
350-450	 2000	 2290	 2570	 2860	 3140	 3430	 3710	 4000
500-600	 3000	 3430	 3800	 4290	 4710	 5140	 5570	 6000
Type LD6-Ad Blue Label
Interchangeable Trip
Continuous
Current Rating
@ 40°C
Complete Breaker
Unassembled w/Lugs Frame Only Trip Unit Only
Catalog Number Catalog Number Catalog Number
2-Pole 600V AC, 250V DC  (3-Pole Width)
250 LD62B250n JD62T250n
300 LD62B300n JD62T300n
350 LD62B350n JD62T350n
400 LD62B400 LD62F600 JD62T400
450 LD62B450n LD62T450n
500 LD62B500n LD62T500n
600 LD62B600 LD62T600
3-Pole 600V AC, 500V DC b
250 LD63B250 JD63T250
300 LD63B300 JD63T300
350 LD63B350 JD63T350
400 LD63B400 LD63F600 JD63T400
450 LD63B450 LD63T450
500 LD63B500 LD63T500
600 LD63B600 LD63T600
Type LXD6-Aad Blue Label
Non-Interchangeable Trip (Assembled Circuit Breaker without Lugs)
Continuous
Current Rating
@ 40°C
2-Pole (3-Pole Width)	 3-Pole
600V AC	 250V DC 600V AC	 500V DC
Catalog Number Catalog Number
450 LXD62B450n LXD63B450
500 LXD62B500n LXD63B500
600 LXD62B600 LXD63B600
Product Category: MCCB
Sentron Molded Case Circuit Breakers
LD 600A Frame Sentron Series
Selection
1
7
M
o
ld
ed
 Ca
se
Circu
it B
rea
kers
Siemens Industry, Inc. Industrial Control Product Catalog 2017 17/95
Sentron Molded Case Circuit Breakers
Adjustable Instantaneous Magnetic Trip Settings
Application
		  Maximum	 Nominal							       ETI Motor Circuit Protector	 Thermal Magnetic
	 Breaker	 Continuous	 AC Adjustable Trip Range					     Catalog Number	 Catalog Number
	 Type	 Amperes	 Low	 2	 3	 4	 5	 6	 7	 High	 3-Pole		  2-Pole	 3-Pole
		  200	 1250	 1430	 1610	 1790	 1960	 2140	 2320	 2500	 —		  JXD22B200	 JXD23B200
		  225	 1250	 1430	 1610	 1790	 1960	 2140	 2320	 2500	 —		  JXD22B225	 JXD23B225
		  250	 1250	 1430	 1610	 1790	 1960	 2140	 2320	 2500	 —		  JXD22B250	 JXD23B250
	 JXD2(A)	 300	 1250	 1430	 1610	 1790	 1960	 2140	 2320	 2500	 —		  JXD22B300	 JXD23B300
		  350	 2000	 2290	 2570	 2860	 3140	 3430	 3710	 4000	 —		  JXD22B350	 JXD23B350
		  400	 2000	 2290	 2570	 2860	 3140	 3430	 3710	 4000	 —		  JXD22B400	 JXD23B400
		  200	 1250	 1430	 1610	 1790	 1960	 2140	 2320	 2500	 —		  JXD62B200	 JXD63B200
		  225	 1250	 1430	 1610	 1790	 1960	 2140	 2320	 2500	 —		  JXD62B225	 JXD63B225
	 JXD6(A)	 250	 1250	 1430	 1610	 1790	 1960	 2140	 2320	 2500	 —		  JXD62B250	 JXD63B250
		  300	 1250	 1430	 1610	 1790	 1960	 2140	 2320	 2500	 —		  JXD62B300	 JXD62B300
		  350	 2000	 2290	 2570	 2860	 3140	 3430	 3710	 4000	 —		  JXD62B350	 JXD23B350
		  400	 2000	 2290	 2570	 2860	 3140	 3430	 3710	 4000	 —		  JXD62B400	 JXD23B400
		  200	 1250	 1430	 1610	 1790	 1960	 2140	 2320	 2500	 —		  JD62B200	 JD63B200
		  225	 1250	 1430	 1610	 1790	 1960	 2140	 2320	 2500	 —		  JD62B225	 JD63B225
		  250	 1250	 1430	 1610	 1790	 1960	 2140	 2320	 2500	 —		  JD62B250	 JD63B250
	 JD6(A)	 300	 1250	 1430	 1610	 1790	 1960	 2140	 2320	 2500	 —		  JD62B300	 JD63B300
		  350	 2000	 2290	 2570	 2860	 3140	 3430	 3710	 4000	 —		  JD62B350	 JD63B350
		  400	 1250	 1430	 1610	 1790	 1960	 2140	 2320	 2500	 JXD63L400		  —	 —
		  400	 2000	 2290	 2570	 2860	 3140	 3430	 3710	 4000	 JXD63H400		  JD62B400	 JD63B400
		  200	 1250	 1430	 1610	 1790	 1960	 2140	 2320	 2500	 —		  HJD62B200	 HJD63B200
		  225	 1250	 1430	 1610	 1790	 1960	 2140	 2320	 2500	 —		  HJD62B225	 HJD63B225
		  250	 1250	 1430	 1610	 1790	 1960	 2140	 2320	 2500	 —		  HJD62B250	 HJD63H250
HJD6(A)
	 300	 1250	 1430	 1610	 1790	 1960	 2140	 2320	 2500	 —		  HJD62B300	 HJD63B300
		  350	 2000	 2290	 2570	 2860	 3140	 3430	 3710	 4000	 —		  HJD62B350	 HJD63B350
		  400	 2000	 2290	 2570	 2860	 3140	 3430	 3710	 4000	 —		  HJD62H400	 HJD63B400
		  200	 1250	 1430	 1610	 1790	 1960	 2140	 2320	 2500	 —		  HHJD62B200	 HHJD63B200
		  225	 1250	 1430	 1610	 1790	 1960	 2140	 2320	 2500	 —		  HHJD62B225	 HHJD63B225
		  250	 1250	 1430	 1610	 1790	 1960	 2140	 2320	 2500	 —		  HHJD62B250	 HHJD63B250
HHJD6
	 300	 1250	 1430	 1610	 1790	 1960	 2140	 2320	 2500	 —		  HHJD62B300	 HHJD63B300
		  350	 2000	 2290	 2570	 2860	 3140	 3430	 3710	 4000	 —		  HHJD62B350	 HHJD63B350
		  400	 2000	 2290	 2570	 2860	 3140	 3430	 3710	 4000	 —		  HHJD62B400	 HHJD63B400
		  200	 1250	 1430	 1610	 1790	 1960	 2140	 2320	 2500	 —		  —	 CJD63B200
		  225	 1250	 1430	 1610	 1790	 1960	 2140	 2320	 2500	 —		  —	 CJD63B225
		  250	 1250	 1430	 1610	 1790	 1960	 2140	 2320	 2500	 —		  —	 CJD63B250
	 CJD6	 300	 1250	 1430	 1610	 1790	 1960	 2140	 2320	 2500	 —		  —	 CJD63B300
		  350	 2000	 2290	 2570	 2860	 3140	 3430	 3710	 4000	 —		  —	 CJD63B350
		  400	 2000	 2290	 2570	 2860	 3140	 3430	 3710	 4000	 CJD63H400		  —	 CJD63B400
		  400	 1250	 1450	 1610	 1790	 1960	 2140	 2320	 2500	 CJD63L400		  —	 —
		  450	 2000	 2290	 2570	 2860	 3140	 3430	 3710	 4000	 —		  LXD62B450	 LXD63B450
	 LXD6(A)	 500	 3000	 3430	 3860	 4290	 4710	 5140	 5570	 6000	 —		  LXD62B500	 LXD63B500
		  600	 3000	 3430	 3860	 4290	 4710	 5140	 5570	 6000	 —		  LXD62B600	 LXD63B600
		  250	 1250	 1430	 1610	 1790	 1960	 2140	 2320	 2500	 —		  LD62B250	 LD63B250
		  300	 1250	 1430	 1610	 1790	 1960	 2140	 2320	 2500	 —		  LD62B300	 LD63B300
		  350	 2000	 2290	 2570	 2860	 3140	 3430	 3710	 4000	 —		  LD62B350	 LD63B350
		  400	 2000	 2290	 2570	 2860	 3140	 3430	 3710	 4000	 —		  LD62B400	 LD63B400
LD6(A)